Gruppenwettkampf

Kategorie

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Kategorie

21.5.2023

Allround

Name

Crazy Girls

Speedys Neuheim
Ageri-Surf-Girls

HG Sprinters

Ageri Madels

Flower Power

Aso acht Jetzt!

STV Oberageri

Hagis

Happy Girls
Chrisimusi

Chamicas

Chamer Baren Girls
Super Girls

DTV Steinhausen green
Namelos aber grandios
Fit wia & Turnschue
Girls Club

Allround

Name

Toten Hosen

Walchwiler Dream Team
Wolfe

Tiger Team

Strong Boys

Die tapferen 6

Unicorn Squad

STV Oberageri Allrounder
Pizaiolos 1

Jugi TSV Concordia
Jugi Hagendorn

Panther

Die 7 Zwerge

Madchen

Anzahl
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Verein

SVKT Walchwil
STV Neuheim
STV Unterageri
STV Hagendorn
STV Unterageri
STV Menzingen
STV Menzingen
STV Oberageri
STV Hagendorn
SVKT Walchwil
STV Allenwinden
TV Cham 1884
TV Cham 1884
SVKT Walchwil
DTV Steinhausen
STV Menzingen
STV Allenwinden
Sportunion Aegeri

Verein

STV Neuheim
KTV Walchwil
STV Steinhausen
STV Menzingen
Sportunion Aegeri
TV Baar

TSV 2001 Rotkreuz

STV Oberageri
STV Unterageri

TSV Concordia Baar

STV Hagendorn
STV Allenwinden
STV Menzingen

Total
49.998
46.274
45.462
45179
44.325
44.149
43.421
43.126
42.933
40.725
40.356
40.279
40.256
40.246
39.073
37.836
29.247
29.221

Total
48.625
48.240
48.086
47.764
47.574
44.019
41.893
41.791
41.520
40.867
39.539
38.639
34.674

Auszeichnung
Gold

Silber

Bronce
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Auszeichnung
Gold

Silber

Bronce

Ausz.
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